

Anne Marie Towle Named 2024 Risk & Insurance Power Broker

Anne Marie Towle, CEO Hylant Global Risk and Captive Solutions, has been named a 2024 Risk & Insurance Power Broker in the captives category.

TOLEDO, OH, USA, February 27, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Anne Marie Towle, CEO Hylant Global Risk and Captive Solutions, has been named a 2024 Risk & Insurance® Power Broker® in the captives category, the publication announced this week. This is the third time Towle has won this prestigious award.

The Risk & Insurance® Power Broker® Awards are an annual selection of the most effective and influential commercial insurance brokers. The Power Broker® designation is based on nominations provided by brokers and risk managers, and is judged based on the quality of the application and on references by risk managers in each industry sector. Hundreds of risk managers and risk executives are interviewed in the process of identifying and soliciting, evaluating and judging the nominees. Brokers are judged primarily on their creativity in solving risk-related problems during the previous year, their demonstrated industry knowledge and their high level of client service.

"This recognition stands as evidence of the dedication and groundbreaking ideas shaping the current landscape of the global captive industry," Towle remarked. "My success in receiving this award is undoubtedly attributed to the support from my clients and team. It's truly gratifying to be able to celebrate this achievement alongside numerous outstanding leaders in the captive field."

About Hylant

Hylant is among the largest privately held insurance brokers in the United States, renowned for both expertise and high-touch service. Since 1935, Hylant has helped clients identify and address risk-related challenges before they become unmanageable by delivering solutions unique to their circumstances.

Hylant offers comprehensive risk management consultation, alternative risk financing services, business insurance brokerage, employee benefits brokerage and consultation, small business insurance and personal insurance services. Hylant provides solutions locally, nationally, and internationally.

About Risk & Insurance

Risk & Insurance® strives to identify emerging risks and mitigation strategies, while covering the fascinating people who drive the industry forward. We also provide expert coverage of core topics such as property and liability as well as the many specialties that comprise the risk management and commercial insurance universe. In addition, we are well known for covering specialized risks faced by a multitude of industries such as Workers' Compensation, Energy, Transportation, Construction, Health Care, etc. Our goal is to not only inform and help our readers succeed in their careers but also to inspire and motivate.

Bridget Scott Hylant +1 317-817-5142 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/691677960

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.